WEEK DATE

SN

©®OWOWONNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSN OO OO OO NSDMSDDNDNDNANLNDLDN

21
2/1
2/1
21
2/1
211
2/1
2/1
21
2/1
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/15
2/15
2/15
2/15
2/15
2/15
2/15
2/15
2/15
2/15
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
3/1
3/1
3/1
3/1

2014 Winter League Division One

TIME
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:55 PM
5:55 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:40 PM
8:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:55 PM
5:55 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:40 PM
8:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:55 PM
5:55 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:40 PM
8:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:55 PM
5:55 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:40 PM
8:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:55 PM
5:55 PM

HOME
Warriors
S.W.A.T.

Flyers |

Falcons

CC | Stingrays
Mission Vista
Mavericks Green
Vista 1B
Short Corners
Mavericks Gold
CC | Stingrays
Short Corners
Longhorns |
Flyers Il
Mavericks Gold
CC | Sharks

Flyers |
Wargles
S.W.A.T.

SD Galaxy
Falcons
Vista 1A

SD Galaxy

Longhorns Il
Mavericks Green
Vista 1B
PikupStix
CC | Sharks
Flyers Il
Mission Vista
Encinitas Attack
CC | Stingrays
Mystix Purple
Flyers lI
Mission Vista
CC | Sharks
1st
2nd
5th
6th

SCORE

1-3
11-0
1-0
0-3F
5-2
1-8
6-1
0-6
5-0
1-2

19th
17th
15th
13th

AWAY

SD Galaxy
Longhorns I
Wargles
Vista 1A
Encinitas Attack
Mystix Purple
PikupStix
CC | Sharks
Flyers Il
Longhorns |
PikupStix
Encinitas Attack
Vista 1B
Mystix Purple
Mavericks Green
Mission Vista
Falcons
Vista 1A
Warriors
Longhorns I
Wargles
Flyers |
S.WAT.
Warriors
Short Corners
Mavericks Gold
Encinitas Attack
Mystix Purple
CC | Stingrays
Longhorns |
Mavericks Green
Short Corners
Vista 1B
PikupStix
Mavericks Gold
Vista 1B
4th
3rd
8th
7th

COURT

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West



O 0O 0O O O

3/1
3/1
3/1
3/1
3/1
3/1

2014 Winter League Division One

6:50 PM
6:50 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:40 PM
8:40 PM

11th
9th

7th

5th

3rd
1st

East
West
East
West
East
West



