2014 Winter League Division One								
WEEK								
4	2/1	5:00 PM	Warriors	1-3		<b>COURT</b> East		
4	2/1	5:00 PM	S.W.A.T.	11-0	SD Galaxy Longhorns II	West		
4	2/1	5:55 PM	Flyers I	1-0	Wargles	East		
4	2/1	5:55 PM	Falcons	0-3F	Vista 1A	West		
4	2/1	6:50 PM	CC I Stingrays	5-2	Encinitas Attack	East		
4	2/1	6:50 PM	Mission Vista	1-8	Mystix Purple	West		
4	2/1		Mavericks Green	6-1	PikupStix	East		
4	2/1	7:45 PM	Vista 1B	0-6	CC I Sharks	West		
4	2/1	8:40 PM	Short Corners	5-0	Flyers II	East		
4	2/1	8:40 PM	Mavericks Gold	1-2	Longhorns I	West		
5	2/8	5:00 PM	CC I Stingrays	. –	PikupStix	East		
5	2/8	5:00 PM	Short Corners		Encinitas Attack	West		
5	2/8	5:55 PM	Longhorns I		Vista 1B	East		
5	2/8	5:55 PM	Flyers II		Mystix Purple	West		
5	2/8	6:50 PM	Mavericks Gold		Mavericks Green	East		
5	2/8	6:50 PM	CC I Sharks		Mission Vista	West		
5	2/8	7:45 PM	Flyers I		Falcons	East		
5	2/8	7:45 PM	Wargles		Vista 1A	West		
5	2/8	8:40 PM	S.W.A.T.		Warriors	East		
5	2/8	8:40 PM	SD Galaxy		Longhorns II	West		
6	2/15	5:00 PM	Falcons		Wargles	East		
6	2/15	5:00 PM	Vista 1A		Flyers I	West		
6	2/15	5:55 PM	SD Galaxy		S.W.A.T.	East		
6	2/15	5:55 PM	Longhorns II		Warriors	West		
6	2/15	6:50 PM	Mavericks Green		Short Corners	East		
6	2/15	6:50 PM	Vista 1B		Mavericks Gold	West		
6	2/15	7:45 PM	PikupStix		Encinitas Attack	East		
6	2/15	7:45 PM	CC I Sharks		Mystix Purple	West		
6	2/15	8:40 PM	Flyers II		CC I Stingrays	East		
6	2/15	8:40 PM	Mission Vista		Longhorns I	West		
7	2/22	5:00 PM	Encinitas Attack		Mavericks Green	East		
7	2/22	5:00 PM	CC I Stingrays		Short Corners	West		
7	2/22	5:55 PM	Mystix Purple		Vista 1B	East		
7	2/22	5:55 PM	Flyers II		PikupStix	West		
7	2/22	6:50 PM	Mission Vista		Mavericks Gold	East		
7	2/22	6:50 PM	CC I Sharks		Vista 1B	West		
7	2/22	7:45 PM	1st		4th	East		
7	2/22	7:45 PM	2nd		3rd	West		
7	2/22	8:40 PM	5th		8th	East		
7	2/22	8:40 PM	6th		7th	West		
8	3/1	5:00 PM		19th		East		
8	3/1	5:00 PM		17th		West		
8	3/1	5:55 PM		15th		East		
8	3/1	5:55 PM		13th		West		

2014 Winter League Division One								
8	3/1	6:50 PM	11th	East				
8	3/1	6:50 PM	9th	West				
8	3/1	7:45 PM	7th	East				
8	3/1	7:45 PM	5th	West				
8	3/1	8:40 PM	3rd	East				
8	3/1	8:40 PM	1st	West				